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UPL Championship
2017/18 3rd round, Match #15

Friday, 29.07.2017, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 25°C. Spectators: 3500

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

71 Penkov Herman
44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Hrachov Hlib
22 Daniielian Artur
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
3 Malakyan Gor
97 Yakymiv Andrii
21 Malakyan Edgar (C)
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
27 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
77 Zelenskyi Mykyta
95 Pavliuk Mykola
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
13 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo (C)
4 Kryvtsov Sergii
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
8 Fred
10 Bernard
11 Marlos
7 Taison
19 Ferreira

Substitutes
26 Shevchenko Mykyta
2 Butko Bohdan
18 Ordets Ivan
9 Dentinho
21 A.Patrick
74 Kovalenko Viktor
99 G. Leschuk

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Levko Mykola
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Dziuba Mykhailo
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 3rd round, Match #15
Friday, 29.07.2017, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 25°C. Spectators: 3500

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
17 Kuzik Orest 9'

27 Shchebetun Oleksii
7 Knysh Danylo 43'

45' 7 Taison

52' 7 Taison

53' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

66' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
74 Kovalenko Viktor

97 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Kostenko Kyrylo 74'

74' 10 Bernard
9 Dentinho

82' 6 Stepanenko Taras

85' 4 Kryvtsov Sergii
8 Mysyk Marian

13 Kopytov Dmytro 87'

87' 7 Taison
99 G. Leschuk

90' 8 Fred

90+2' 9 Dentinho

18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 90+3'

90+5' 99 G. Leschuk

7 Knysh Danylo 90+5'

90+6' 11 Marlos

22 Daniielian Artur 90+6'

22 Daniielian Artur 90+7'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


